2014 Colorado Championships Results

Horsetooth Reservoir, Ft Collins, elevation 5,416, Juniors Only

Steady headwinds 5-8 mph with gusts of 10 mph
Course distance: 1,500m, floating start
*Coxswain stopped short of finish line

Junior Men's 8+ Time
Mile High Rowing 5:35:10

Junior Mixed 8+
Ft Collins 6:04:10

Junior Men's 4+

Ft Collins 6:34,56
Mile High Rowing 6:42,09
Colorado Junior Crew *8:29,97

Junior Men's Lwt 4+
Mile High Rowing 6:19,88

Junior Men's Novice
4+
Mile High Rowing 6:19,85

Junior Men's 2x

Mile High Rowing 6:37,66
Ft Collins 6:37,75
Colorado Junior Crew 6:43,46
Ft Collins 7:38,37

Junior Men's Novice
2X

Mile High Rowing 7:26,09

Junior Men's Lwt 2x
Mile High Rowing 6:38,90
Ft Collins 7:04,78

Junior Men's 2-
Mile High Rowing 7:44,58

Junior Women's 8+
Mile High Rowing

Junior Novice Women's 8+

Mile High Rowing
Colorado Junior Crew

Junior Women's 4+
Mile High Rowing
Mile High Rowing

Ft Collins

Colorado Junior Crew

Junior Women's Lwt 4+
Mile High Rowing

Junior Women's Novice 4+

Colorado Junior Crew
Mile High Rowing
Mile High Rowing

Junior Women's 4x
Ft Collins

Junior Women's 2x

Ft Collins (a)

Ft Collins (b)

Colorado Junior Crew (a)
Colorado Junior Crew (b)
Mile High Rowing

Junior Women's Lwt 2
Ft Collins

Junior Women's 2-
Mile High Rowing

Time
6:24:50

6:39,90
7:06:07

6:08,12
7:04,91
7:05,72
7:12,84

7:05,43

7:44,54
8:07,56
8:07,75

6:48,28

7:33,68
7:34,28
7:34,40
8:33,41
8:56,24

9:11,34

7:12,34



