2014 Colorado State Championships Results

Horsetooth Reservoir, Ft Collins, elevation 5,416, Juniors Only

Steady headwinds 5-8 mph with gusts of 10 mph

Course distance: 1,500m, floating start
*Coxswain stopped short of finish line

Course distance. 1,500m, nou	ting start		
*Coxswain stopped short of finish line		Junior Women's 8+	Time
		Mile High Rowing	6:24:50
Junior Men's 8+	Time		
Mile High Rowing	5:35:10	Junior Novice Women's 8+	
		Mile High Rowing	6:39,90
Junior Mixed 8+		Colorado Junior Crew	7:06:07
Ft Collins	6:04:10		
		Junior Women's 4+	
Junior Men's 4+		Mile High Rowing	6:08,12
Ft Collins	6:34,56	Mile High Rowing	7:04,91
Mile High Rowing	6:42,09	Ft Collins	7:05,72
Colorado Junior Crew	*8:29,97	Colorado Junior Crew	7:12,84
Junior Men's Lwt 4+		Junior Women's Lwt 4+	
Mile High Rowing	6:19,88	Mile High Rowing	7:05,43
Junior Men's Novice			
4+	6.10.05	Junior Women's Novice 4+	7 44 5 4
Mile High Rowing	6:19,85	Colorado Junior Crew	7:44,54
		Mile High Rowing	8:07,56
Junior Men's 2x	6.27.66	Mile High Rowing	8:07,75
Mile High Rowing	6:37,66		
Ft Collins	6:37,75	Junior Women's 4x	6 40 20
Colorado Junior Crew	6:43,46	Ft Collins	6:48,28
Ft Collins	7:38,37	Lucian Managala 20	
Junior Men's Novice		Junior Women's 2x	
2x		Ft Collins (a)	7:33,68
Mile High Rowing	7:26,09	Ft Collins (b)	7:34,28
	7.20,03	Colorado Junior Crew (a)	7:34,40
Junior Men's Lwt 2x		Colorado Junior Crew (b)	8:33,41
Mile High Rowing	6:38,90	Mile High Rowing	8:56,24
Ft Collins	7:04,78	······································	0.00,2
	7.5.,, 5	Junior Women's Lwt 2	
Junior Men's 2-		Ft Collins	9:11,34
Mile High Rowing	7:44,58		- ,
	,	Junior Women's 2-	
		Mile High Rowing	7:12,34
		- 0 - 0	